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Alaska Native Scholarship Program

ANCHORAGE, ALASKA 99519-6660

TELEPHONE (907) 787-8700

Fall 2016/Spring 2017 Academic Years

The following organizations are scholarship and internship program partners through Alyeska’s Alaska Native Program.

Please contact them directly to inquire about eligibility and available funding for the 2016/2017 academic year.
Organization Contact Scholarship/Internship Focus

Alaska Native Science and Engineering
Program (ANSEP)

UAA School of Engineering

3211 Providence Dr ANSEP 200D1
Anchorage, AK 99508

www.ansep.net

Michael Bourdukofsky, P.E.
(907) 786-6362
mikeb@uaa.alaska.edu

Science, Technology, Engineering, and
Math (STEM) majors

Note: Recipients must be a participant of
ANSEP at UAA or UAF

Ahtna, Inc.

P.O. Box 649
Glennallen, AK 99588
www.ahtna-inc.com

M. STARR Knighten, Shareholder
Development Coordinator

(907) 822-3476
mknighten@abhtna-inc.com

Construction & Project Management, HSE,
Engineering, Information Technology,
Business Admin/Management, Finance,
Process & Applied Technology

Alaska Pacific University
4101 University Drive
Anchorage, AK 99508
www.alaskapacific.edu

Laura See, Development Specialist
(907) 564-8250
Lsee@alaskapacific.edu

Master of Business, Administration (MBA)
Bachelor of Arts, Business (BA)

AVTEC

PO Box 889

Seward, AK 99664-0899
www.avtec.edu

Kim Kain, Financial Aid Officer
(907) 224-6157
kim.kain@avtec.edu

Diesel/Heavy Equipment/Medium-Heavy
Truck, Combination Welding, Industrial
Electricity, Plumbing & Heating, Business &
Office Technology, Information Technology,
USCG-approved Maritime Training,
Construction trades, Culinary

Bering Straits Foundation
P.O. Box 1008
Nome, AK 99762

Carolyn Crowder, President
907-952-4184
carolync@apiai.org

Engineering, HSE/Security, Construction &
Project, Management/Project Controls,
Computer Science/MIS, Accounting,
Business, Economics, Finance,
Instrumentation /Process,
Technology/SCADA, Welding, Diesel/Heavy
Equipment, Electrician, Maritime, Culinary

Bristol Bay Native Corporation
Education Foundation

111 West 16" Avenue, Suite 400
Anchorage, AK 99501
www.bbnc.net/index.php/our-education-
foundation

Angela Peacock, Program Manager
(907) 268-7856
apeacock@bbnc.net

Engineering, Computer Science, HSE,
Security, Construction & Project
Management, Project Controls,
Instrumentation/Process Tech, Business,
Accounting, Finance, Applied Technology &
Construction/TAPS Industry Trades:
Welding, Diesel/Heavy Equipment,
Electrician, Maritime, Culinary

Calista Corporation
5015 Business Park Blvd, Suite 3000
Anchorage, AK 99503

Brenda Pacarro, Workforce and
Shareholder Development Supervisor
907-275-2800
bpacarro@calistacorp.com

Internships for students majoring in
environmental science and environmental
engineering

Chugach Heritage Foundation
3800 Centerpoint Drive, Suite 1200
Anchorage, AK 99503

Tori Schilke, Executive Director
907-261-0451
tschilke@chugach.com

Heavy equipment/truck driver, welding,
culinary, construction management,
business administration, business
management, engineering, computer
science

Cook Inlet Tribal Council, Inc.
3600 San Jeronimo Dr.
Anchorage, AK 99508
www.thecirifoundation.org

Kyla Morris, Program Officer
The CIRI Foundation

Direct: 907.793.3579
kmorris@thecirifoundation.org

Engineering, Communications/IT,

Business, Accounting, HSE, Project
Controls, Planner/Scheduler,
Instrumentation/Process Tech, Construction
& Project Management, Security,
Inspection, Audit
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Doyon Foundation
615 Bidwell Avenue, Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99701

Doris Miller
Executive Director
907-459-2048
millerd@doyon.com

Scholarships for students pursuing
security/law enforcement certifications or
training; internships for security/law
enforcement candidates

First Alaskans Institute
606 E Street, Suite 200
Anchorage, AK 99501
www.firstalaskans.org

Emily Tyrrell, Sustainability Director
(907) 677-1710
EmilyTyrrell@firstalaskans.org

Summer internships for students majoring in
Engineering and Business

Koniag Education Foundation
4241 B Street, Suite 303B
Anchorage, AK 99503
www.koniageducation.org

Christina Fisch
Office/ Scholarship Manager
(907) 562-9093
cfisch@koniageducation.org

Engineering, IT, HSE, Business,
Accounting, Audit, Inspection, Security,
Project Controls, Planner/Scheduler,
Construction & Project Management,
Process Technology

NANA WorleyParsons

P.O. Box 111100-1100
Anchorage, AK 99511
www.nanaworleyparsons.com

Pamela Hunsuck, HR Manager
(907) 375-7091
Pamela.Hunsuck@nanaworleyparsons.com

Drafting & Design / Engineering

Northern Industrial Technology
1740 North Terrilou Court
Palmer, AK 99645
www.nitalaska.com

Patrick Rose, Grants/Scholarships
(907) 357-6400 or (907) 982-8315
Patrick.rose@nitalaska.com

Professional Truck Driver Institute
Construction & TAPS industry trades

Sealaska Corporation
One Sealaska Plaza Suite 400
Juneau, AK 98001

Alexandra Valdés, Shareholder
Development Manager

(206) 747-7547
Alexandra.Valdes@Sealaska.com

Health & Safety/Environment/Security,
Construction & Project Management/Project
Controls, Computer Science/Information
Technology/MIS, or Accounting/Business
Administration/Economics/

Finance

University of Fairbanks
School of Management
P.O. Box 756080
Fairbanks, AK 99775
www.uaf.edu/som

Tammy Tragis-McCook

Director of Development & Outreach
(907) 474-7042
Tammy.tragis@alaska.edu

Bachelor of Business Administration &
Master of Business Administration

University of Fairbanks

Rural Alaska Honors Institute (RAHI)
P.O. Box 756305

Fairbanks, AK 99775
www.uaf.edu/rahi

Denise Wartes, Program Manager
(907) 474-6886
mdwartes@alaska.edu

6-week residential summer program.
Process Technology for high school juniors
and seniors
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